Position

Collections

Court Services Assistant I
Court Operations Supervisor
Court Services Assistant I
Court Services Assistant I
Court Services Assistant I
Court Services Assistant I
Court Services Assistant I
Court Services Assistant |l

Court Services Assistant |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Nevada County Superior Court
Nevada County Superior Court
Nevada County Superior Court
Nevada County Superior Court
Nevada County Superior Court
Nevada County Superior Court
Nevada County Superior Court
Nevada County Superior Court
Nevada County Superior Court

Nevada County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee

Truckee

$53,468
$49,661
$41,978
$41,447
$41,224
$41,047
$35,290
$31,358
$27,409

$4,983

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,159
$24,904
$25,581
$23,461
$19,994
$21,712
$23,494
$17,518
$28,654

$4,269



