Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collections		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$53,468	\$13,159
Court Services Assistant II		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$49,661	\$24,904
Court Operations Supervisor		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$41,978	\$25,581
Court Services Assistant II		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$41,447	\$23,461
Court Services Assistant II		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$41,224	\$19,994
Court Services Assistant II		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$41,047	\$21,712
Court Services Assistant II		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$35,290	\$23,494
Court Services Assistant II		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$31,358	\$17,518
Court Services Assistant III		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$27,409	\$28,654
Court Services Assistant II		Nevada County Superior Court	Truckee	\$4,983	\$4,269